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VALID FROM THURSDAY TO WEDNESDAY, JULY 23 TO 29, 2015

“Adirondack” Chair
Resin. Easy maintenance, stackable.  

Choice of colours.
35.5" x 37" x 30".  

7625011/76255078/81 
<156062/344119/352353> 

Pack of 60 Alkaline Batteries
Includes 30 AA and 30 AAA.
02605046 <376758> 

REDGREY

Wet/Dry Vacuum
3 HP. Accessories included. 3-year warranty.
05915042 <323323> 

6.5 
GALLONS

KOOL-RAY aluminum  
railings and accessories 
*On regular price.

Saturday and Sunday, July 25 and 26

2DAYS
ONLY

While quantities last

“Avitus” 2-Piece Dual Flush Toilet
3 L/4.8 L. Lined tank.  
Slow-close seat included.
78195011 <353691> 

33%
OFF

*On regular price. 
†Assembly required.

Brown treated wood boards also available at some locations.

 treated wood fence boards, pre-assembled  
treated wood fence panels and  

“LAWSON” PVC fence panel†

4 1/2" Angle Grinder
5.2 A. 11,500 RPM. Die cast hear housing. 
68125138 <365067> 

Regular price after promotion 

SAVESAVE

SAVE

SAVE

10%*

OFF  
IN-STOCK

A WIDE SELECTION OF  
PRODUCTS IN STORE

*Details on page 2 

75%*

OFF

UP TO

15%*

OFF

SAVE ON YOUR  
FENCE PROJECT!

WE
INSTALL

rona.ca/install

EARTH

all garden hoses
*On regular price.

25%*

OFF

1" x 6"

4' 5' 6' 8'

Except for Flexon products.

$229

1699

1649

6999

45%

2999

26%

2299

30%

9999

$100

$329
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 The information in this flyer reflects the information available during its conception. If, despite our vigilance, some errors occurred, a notice will be printed in store. If items differ 

Cash and carry prices until July 29, 2015.

apply to special orders, to clearance, season and bankruptcy sales,to labour on installation, contractor quotes, advertising errors or prices obtained from e-commerce or outside  

®

visit rona.ca.  

SHADOWBLEND

RANGE RED

AUTUMN GOLD

KEEP YOUR YARD BEAUTIFUL!

“DOMINO” and “COBBLE LITE” pavers
*On regular price.10%*

OFF

“Cobble Lite” Paver 

BLACK RED

BROWN

4' LONG

BLACKRED

BROWN

trees and shrubs
*On regular price.

Lawn Edging

Assorted Perennials

20%*

OFF

SAVE

VIBRANT  
LONG-LASTING  

COLOUR

GREY

CHARCOAL GREY

UP TO 75%* OFF
A WIDE SELECTION OF PRODUCTS IN STORE

*On specially marked items. In participating RONA stores. Selection, quantities  

and discounts may vary by store. Cannot be combined with any other offer.

SAVE

SUMMER BOXING WEEK

Landscape Fabric
 

and helps retain moisture.

 

40" x 50', 1.25 oz  
40" x 50', 1.75 oz  
40" x 100', 1.75 oz  

40" x 50', 2.5 oz  

Wheelbarrow
With heavy-duty 
handles.

NEW

STEEL TRAY, 
6 CU. FT.

RONA  
long-handle tools
*On regular price.

Cedar Mulch

aeration, drainage and moisture 

25%*

OFF

SAVE

SAVE

SAVE

“Domino” Paver

259

25.99

8.19

22.99

14.99

899

499

1099

6799

263 44¢

C1

28%

699

20%

8499

10.99
19.99

30.99

34.99

25%

349

21%

1399

293
ea.

49¢
ea.

28%

1249

ea.
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BATHROOM

FLOORING

“SUTTON” bathroom furniture
*On regular price.

ESPRESSO

25%*

OFF

“Refresh” Hand Shower Combo
7 settings. 9" “Rainshower” shower head.  
3-way diverter. Chrome finish.
15025283/84 <341809/10>

Also available:

Brushed nickel finish  (84)

Shower Column
46". With hand shower. 2.5 GPM.  
Chrome finish.
80465028 <365293>

all lavatory basins  
and vessels
*On regular price.

all bathroom fans
*On regular price.

15%*

OFF

15%*

OFF

SAVE

SAVE

Laminate Flooring
7 mm. HDF. Covers 28.67 sq. ft. “Autoclic” installation.  
Choice of finishes.
3414067/68 <289783/84>

Sold in complete boxes only.

OAK

7 5/8"
wide

7 5/8"
wide

WALNUT

Sold in complete boxes only.

SAVESAVE Laminate Flooring
10 mm. HDF. Covers 20.07 sq. ft. “Autoclic” installation.  
Choice of finishes.
34145270/362 <321593/353311>

ANTIQUE PINE BOURBON  
OAK

“Alpine Stone” Porcelain Floor Tiles
1 box covers 13.33 sq. ft. Choice of colours.
16" x 24". 
71415203/04 <357508/3181>

BEIGE

Self-Stick Vinyl Tiles
Cover 45 sq. ft. 100% recyclable.  
Choice of colours.
12" x 12".  
34145335/83-89 <335792/356146-52>

C0GNAC

DARK  
GREY

GREYBEIGE

OAK MARBLE 
BLACK

STONE SAND

SAVE SAVE

SAVE

Sold in complete boxes only.

“Travertine” Porcelain Tiles
Choice of colours. 
11.8" x 23.6".  
06135007/08 <362189/90>

RONAdvantages sign up offer: * Eligibility subject to Fédération des caisses Desjardins du Québec approval. Certain conditions apply. Offer valid on a new 
RONA credit card in-store application made at participating dealer. The cash back in RONA gift card is valid on the first in-store purchase of $1,000 or more 
including taxes, made with any financing plan offer in store, the same day you apply. Maximum cash back: $250. Offer applicable on merchandise sales a 
regular price, in rebate and on special orders. Offer does not apply on (i) costs of services offered in store such as  installation, delivery, rentals, cut services, 
etc. and (ii) purchase of gift cards, previous purchases, layaways, in-store accounts or clients holding specific contractual agreement. The amount received 
in a RONA gift card is applicable on a next purchase only and the use of this Gift Card shall mean the acceptance of the terms and conditions written 
on the back of the card. RONAdvantages is addressed to the consumer only. Cannot be combined with any other promotional offer with the exception of  
AIR MILES® Bonus offers. This offer may end or may be changed without notice. Terms and conditions available in store or on www.ronadvantages.ca. (M13B)

DECORATION

all in-stock furniture
*On regular price.20%*

OFF

all in-stock mirrors
*On regular price.

20%*

OFF

all in-stock  
decorative shelves
*On regular price.

20%*

OFF

Shelf with 
drawer

GREY

TAUPE

*Cash back in RONA gift card based on the first in-store RONA card purchase you make after you apply. Maximum cash back: $250. Details on page 3

APPLY NOW 
IN STORE 
AND GET 10 % CASH BACK IN RONA 

GIFT CARD
with your first in-store RONA card purchase 
Minimum purchase: $1,000*

HIGH-GLOSS 
WALNUT

$309

59¢

13979¢

7579

91.99

C1

27%

109

sq. ft

17%

169
sq. ft

115.00

20%

9479

$80

$389

249
16%

299
sq. ft.

25%

79¢
sq. ft.

229
26%

310
sq. ft.
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Propane Cylinders
16.4 oz.
12135005 <349070>

20-V Cordless Edge Trimmer
12". Includes 2-Ah lithium  
battery pack.  
22465064 <366229>

Dry Dog Food
8 kg. Original beef flavour.
15985003/05 <366893/95>

Also available:

Dry cat food  (05)

15%*

OFF

ARTICULATED

TELESCOPIC

SAVE

While quantities last

YOUR CHOICE

all OFF mosquito repellents
*On regular price.

SAVE SAVE

SAVESAVE

all articulated and 
telescopic ladders
*On regular price.

20%*

OFF15%*

OFF

NEW

FRESCA ABSINTHE

MADE IN

CANADA

Saturday and Sunday, July 25 and 26

2DAYS
ONLY

PACK  
OF 2

15%*

OFF

PACK  
OF 6 

all dehumidifiers
*On regular price.

“LAKEWOOD” bathroom 
furniture collection
*On regular price.

Melamine. Choice of colours.
75396259-68 <372489/90/546/47/793-96/6157/58>

Wall-mount vanity  
30" x 22" x 19"  (59/63)

Wall-mount vanity  
36" x 22" x 19"  (60/64)

Hanging vanity  
48" x 22" x 19"  (67/68)

Medicine cabinet 
12" x 30" x 6"  (61/65)

Mirror 
24" x 30"  (62/66)

“Hawthorn” Door Lever
Zinc. Bright brass or  
satin nickel finish.  
Choice of entrance,  
privacy or passage model.
81305062/64/66/102-04
<336052/54/56/352527/85/86>

Mini Scaffold
Steel. 500-lb load capacity.  
Includes 2 steel non-slip platforms  
and 4 locking swivel casters. 
46" x 39" x 21 1/2".   
4928001 <266879>

10" Mitre Saw
15 A. 4800 RPM.  
0 to 45° left or right.
59695037 <357789>

Recessed Fixtures
3". White. Six 50-W GU10  
lightbulbs included.
37515036/37 <358885/86>

Also available:

Brushed nickel finish   

(37)

594.00

75.99

58.99

424.00

379.00

42.493799

19.99

799
7999

449.00

499.00

699.00

69.99

89.99

20%

999

ea.1199

9199
20%

$115
$119

$30

$149

1699

$4

2099
ea.

23.99

15%

4499 46.99

C1A

8A0__C1A
ARNPRIOR 236 Madawaska Boulevard ATWOOD 235 Main Street BARRIE 61 Mapleview Drive E BELLE RIVER 581 Railway Street BELLEVILLE 260 Bell Boulevard BROCKVILLE 550 Stewart Boulevard CAMPBELLFORD 509 Grand Road CARLETON PLACE 535 McNeely Avenue 

CHATHAM 65 Colborne Street COBOURG 1125 Division Street DUTTON 277 Currie Road EXETER 265 Main Street N GODERICH 121, Huckins Street GRAND BEND 57 Ontario Street HANOVER 506 22nd Avenue KEMPTVILLE 2540, Highway 43 KINGSTON 2342 Princess 

Street LEAMINGTON 274 Talbot Street W LONDON 1282 Hyde Park Road 820 Blythwood Road LUCKNOW 782 Havelock MIDLAND 9320 Highway 93 MITCHELL 5835 Line 34 (R.R. #3) MOUNT FOREST 300 Arthur Street NEW LISKEARD 245 Whitewood Avenue NORTH BAY  
11 Memorial Drive 523 McGaughey Avenue OWEN SOUND 874 2nd Avenue E PARRY SOUND 115 Bowes Street PETAWAWA 3025, Petawawa Boulevard PETERBOROUGH 1575 Chemong Road PORT HOPE 205 Peter Street SAULT STE MARIE 132 Black Road SEAFORTH
198 Main Street SIMCOE 10 Davis Street E SMITHS FALLS Lombardy Road (RR1) SOUTHAMPTON 135 Albert Street S ST. THOMAS 101 Edward Street STITTSVILLE 6001 Hazeldean Road STONEY POINT 7180 Tecumseh Road STRATHROY 75 Caradoc Street S SUDBURY
943 Barrydowne Road TILLSONBURG 268 Tillson Avenue TRENTON 234 Glen Miler Road N VAL CARON 2957 Poole Court WALLACEBURG 860 Murray Street WATFORD 494 Front Street WINGHAM 11 North Street E ZURICH Highway 84
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